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CPG CAN DELIVER THE SKIING OR RIDING
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EXPERIENCE OF YOUR LIFE
Chugach Powder Guides has delivered some of the best powder and most exhilarating terrain that 
Alaska has to offer to skiers and riders of most ability levels since 1997.

With more than 750,000 acres of terrain available to us in the Western Chugach mountains, along 
with state-of-the-art helicopters, snowcats and Alyeska Resort, our guests ski and ride in the best 
conditions Alaska has to offer almost every day.

Add to that an average annual snowfall of 650 inches, an incredibly broad range of terrain and the 
scope and spirit of Alaska. We’ll make your next heli skiing trip unforgettable.

Located just a scenic, 45-minute drive from Anchorage at the base of Alyeska Resort, CPG is 
surrounded by mountains that rise 6,000 feet above the valley floor and offer everything from gentle 
powder bowls to rolling terrain to spectacular trees, playful pillow lines, steep couloirs and spines, 
and technical high peaks.

When you ski or ride with us, we know you’ve come a long way and want to experience the best 
that Alaska has to offer with tested and trusted safety standards. Our guide staff is made up of 
well-trained, predominantly local guides who know the subtleties of our mountains and weather 
patterns as well as anyone. We’re committed to delivering the best Alaska experience possible in 
any conditions every day.

Fly nonstop to Anchorage from many major cities in the US, and we’ll pick you up at the airport and 
have you relaxed and ready in less time than you thought possible.



FULL DAY HELI SKI
A full day of heli skiing with Chugach Powder Guides includes 16,000-18,000 
vertical feet of heli skiing (16,000 vert guaranteed) along with lunch in the 
field, safety training and safety equipment. Reserved day seats are available 
throughout the season. Please call to discuss availability.

STANDBY DAY HELI SKI
10% OFF
We open standby seats on a regular basis when weather and 
groupings allow. Preference goes to the right groupings and 
groups of four. There is no financial obligation to sign up.  

Sign up: chugachpowderguides.com/booking/standby-list/
SKI/SNOWBOARD DEMO   $50 / Day
ADDITIONAL VERTICAL FEET   $75 / 1,000 Feet

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
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 HELI SKI 
GIRDWOOD

$1650
$1775
$1650

JAN 17 - FEB 13
FEB 14 - APR 13
APR 14 - APR 27



GIRDWOOD HELI SKI & HOTEL ALYESKA
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4 Nights of deluxe lodging at the luxurious Hotel Alyeska at the 
base of Alyeska Resort
Transportation to and from Girdwood
Lunch on fly days
Use of safety equipment - Mammut airbag backpack, Mammut 
Pulse avalanche transceiver, harness, shovel and probe
Safety training on your first morning
Alyeska Resort lift tickets during weather holds and no-fly 
days (Thursday-Sunday)
3 Hobbs Hours per group 
2-3 groups per heli
1 Day pass to Alyeska Nordic Spa (18 and older) 
Snowcat Backup**

*Airfare, meals, alcohol and incidentals are not included.
**Dependent on sea level snowfall

HELI-SKI 4 DAY PACKAGE INCLUDES

HELI SKI 4 DAY PACKAGE
Days on Heli manifest:
Thursday – Sunday or Sunday – Wednesday

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

PACKAGE HELI-DAY ADD-ON   $1,500

FEB 2 – FEB 5
FEB 6 - FEB 9
FEB 9 - FEB 12
FEB 13 - FEB 16
FEB 16 - FEB 19
FEB 20 - FEB 23
FEB 23 - FEB 26
FEB 27 - MAR 2
MAR 2 - MAR 5
MAR 6 - MAR 9
MAR 9 - MAR 12
MAR 13 - MAR 16
MAR 16 - MAR 19
MAR 20 - MAR 23
MAR 23 - MAR 26
MAR 27 - MAR 30
MAR 30 - APR 2
APR 3 - APR 6
APR 6 - APR 9
APR 9 - APR 12
APR 12 - APR 15
APR 16 - APR 19

$7550
$7550
$7550	
$7550
$7850
$7850
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$8150
$7850	
$7850
$7550

$7950
$7950
$7950
$7950
$8450
$8450
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8900
$8450
$8450
$7950

SKI/SNOWBOARD DEMO   $120 / 4-Day Package

DATES (per person)	

DOUBLE
OCCUPANCY

SINGLE
OCCUPANCY
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Alyeska Resort is truly a playground for all 
levels of skiers and riders. Offering 1,610 
skiable acres, 76 named trails and over 650” 
of snow annually, Alyeska lives up to its 
reputation as steep and deep. Whether you 
are just starting out in the sport or looking to 
challenge yourself, you can find it here.

OVERVIEW

AVERAGE ANNUAL SNOWFALL   669” 

TOTAL RUNS  76
SKIABLE TERRAIN  1,610 Skiable Acres 

ELEVATION   Base: 250 feet 
	           Summit: 3,939 feet	
TRAIL DIFFICULTY   11% Beginner,  
		          52% Intermediate,  
		          37% Expert	

TOTAL LIFTS   7 Total: 2 high speed detachable quads, 
	            2 fixed quads, 2 magic carpets & 
	            a 60-passenger Aerial Tram

Check out more online at: 
ALYESKARESORT.COM



Thank you for taking time to check out our offerings. Please 
contact us with any questions or when you are ready to book 
a trip. Be sure to check us out online and on facebook for the 
latest news and photographs from Alaska!

THANK YOU!
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PRIVATE

 CHARTERS 
GIRDWOOD PRIVATE CHARTER  
CPG’s premium offering is a private charter trip focused on skiing and exploring the best terrain and 
conditions available throughout Southcentral Alaska, including our renowned Girdwood tenure. Aimed at 
doing whatever it takes to find great skiing and riding, this inclusive trip includes helicopter and airplane 
support, additional guide support, and photography. Together, we’ll prioritize specific mountain zones, skiing 
expectations, costs and total trip duration for your group based on current conditions, group desires and 
logistics. 

 			 
DATE			   PRICE FROM	     

DEC 1 – JAN 31
FEB 1 – FEB 16
FEB 17 – APR 7
APR 8 – APR 21 

$14,000 PER DAY
$17,500 PER DAY
$20,500 PER DAY
$17,500 PER DAY	


