

# CPG CAN DELIVER THE SKIING OR RIDING EXPERIENCE OF YOUR LIFE

Chugach Powder Guides has delivered some of the best powder and most exhilarating terrain that Alaska has to offer to skiers and riders of most ability levels since 1997.

With more than 750,000 acres of terrain available to us in the Western Chugach mountains, along with state-of-the-art helicopters, snowcats and Alyeska Resort, our guests ski and ride in the best conditions Alaska has to offer almost every day.

Add to that an average annual snowfall of 650 inches, an incredibly broad range of terrain and the scope and spirit of Alaska. We'll make your next heli skiing trip unforgettable.

Located just a scenic, 45-minute drive from Anchorage at the base of Alyeska Resort, CPG is surrounded by mountains that rise 6,000 feet above the valley floor and offer everything from gentle powder bowls to rolling terrain to spectacular trees, playful pillow lines, steep couloirs and spines, and technical high peaks.

When you ski or ride with us, we know you've come a long way and want to experience the best that Alaska has to offer with tested and trusted safety standards. Our guide staff is made up of well-trained, predominantly local guides who know the subtleties of our mountains and weather patterns as well as anyone. We're committed to delivering the best Alaska experience possible in any conditions every day.

Fly nonstop to Anchorage from many major cities in the US, and we'll pick you up at the airport and have you relaxed and ready in less time than you thought possible.







### **FULL DAY HELI SKI**

A full day of heli skiing with Chugach Powder Guides includes 16,000-18,000 vertical feet of heli skiing (16,000 vert guaranteed) along with lunch in the field, safety training and safety equipment. Reserved day seats are available throughout the season. Please call to discuss availability.

JAN 17 - FEB 13 \$1650 FEB 14 - APR 13 \$1775 APR 14 - APR 27 \$1650

#### **ADDITIONAL OPTIONS**

- ♦ ADDITIONAL VERTICAL FEET \$75 / 1,000 Feet
- ♦ SKI/SNOWBOARD DEMO \$50 / Day



## GIRDWOOD HELI SKI & HOTEL ALYESKA

# PACKAGE

#### **HELI-SKI 4 DAY PACKAGE INCLUDES**

- 4 Nights of deluxe lodging at the luxurious Hotel Alyeska at the base of Alyeska Resort
- ♦ Transportation to and from Girdwood
- Lunch on fly days
- Use of safety equipment Mammut airbag backpack, Mammut Pulse avalanche transceiver, harness, shovel and probe
- Safety training on your first morning
- Alyeska Resort lift tickets during weather holds and no-fly days (Thursday-Sunday)
- 3 Hobbs Hours per group
- 2-3 groups per heli
- 1 Day pass to Alyeska Nordic Spa (18 and older)
  - Snowcat Backup\*\*

\*Airfare, meals, alcohol and incidentals are not included.
\*\*Dependent on sea level snowfall

### **HELI SKI 4 DAY PACKAGE**

Days on Heli manifest: Thursday – Sunday or Sunday – Wednesday

DATES	DOUBLE OCCUPANCY (per person)	SINGLE OCCUPANCY
FEB 2 – FEB 5	\$7550	\$7950
FEB 6 - FEB 9	\$7550	\$7950
FEB 9 - FEB 12	\$7550	\$7950
FEB 13 - FEB 16	\$7550	\$7950
FEB 16 - FEB 19	\$7850	\$8450
FEB 20 - FEB 23	\$7850	\$8450
FEB 23 - FEB 26	\$8150	\$8900
FEB 27 - MAR 2	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 2 - MAR 5	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 6 - MAR 9	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 9 - MAR 12	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 13 - MAR 16	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 16 - MAR 19	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 20 - MAR 23	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 23 - MAR 26	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 27 - MAR 30	\$8150	\$8900
MAR 30 - APR 2	\$8150	\$8900
APR 3 - APR 6	\$8150	\$8900
APR 6 - APR 9	\$8150	\$8900
APR 9 - APR 12	\$7850	\$8450
APR 12 - APR 15	\$7850	\$8450
APR 16 - APR 19	\$7550	\$7950

#### **ADDITIONAL OPTIONS**

- ♦ SKI/SNOWBOARD DEMO \$120 / 4-Day Package
- ♦ PACKAGE HELI-DAY ADD-ON \$1,500





THE HOTEL ALYESKA
ALYESKA RESORT + ALASKA







# PRIVATE CHARTERS

#### **GIRDWOOD PRIVATE CHARTER**

CPG's premium offering is a private charter trip focused on skiing and exploring the best terrain and conditions available throughout Southcentral Alaska, including our renowned Girdwood tenure. Aimed at doing whatever it takes to find great skiing and riding, this inclusive trip includes helicopter and airplane support, additional guide support, and photography. Together, we'll prioritize specific mountain zones, skiing expectations, costs and total trip duration for your group based on current conditions, group desires and logistics.

